FRANCE v NEW ZEALAND
Fri, 8 Sept 21:15
Saint-Denis Stade de | rance
ITALY v NAMIBIA
Sat, 9 Sept 13:00
Saint Eticnne Stade Geoffroy Guichard
FRANCE v URUGUAY
Thu, 14 Sept 21:00
Lille Stade Pierre-Mauroy
NEW ZEALAND v NAMIBIA
Fri, 15 Sept 21:00
Teulouse Stadium de Toulouse
ITALY v URUGUAY
Wed, 20 Sept 17:45
Nice Stade de Nice

POOL

IRELAND v ROMANIA
Sat, 9 Sept 15:30
Eordezux Stade de Bordeaux
SOUTH AFRICA v SCOTLAND
Sun, 10 Sept 17:45
Marseille Stade de Marseille
IRELAND v TONGA
Sat, 16 Sept 21:00
Nantes Stade de la Beaujoire
SOUTH AFRICA v ROMANIA

Sun, 17 Sept 15:00
Rarceaux Stade de Dordeaux
SOUTH AFRICA v IRELAND
Sat, 23 Sept 21:00

Saint-Denis Slade de France

NEW ZEALAND

FRANCE
ITALY
URUGUAY
NAMIBIA

FRANCE v NAMIBIA
Thu, 21 Sept 21:00
Marseille Stade de Marseille
URUGUAY v NAMIEBIA
Wed, 27 Sept 17:45
Lyan OL Stadium
NEW ZEALAND v ITALY
Fri,29 Sept 21:00
Lyon OL Sladium
NEW ZEALAND v URUGUAY
Thu, 5 Oct 21:00
Lyon OL Stadium
FRANCE v ITALY
Fri, &6 Oct 21:00

Lyon OL Stadium

SOUTH AFRICA

IRELAND
SCOTLAND
TONGA
ROMANIA

SCOTLAND v TONGA
Sun, 24 Sept 17:45
Mice Stade de Nice

SCOTLAND v ROMANIA
Sat, 30 Sept 21:00
ille Stade Piarre-Mauray

SOUTH AFRICA v TONGA
Sun,10ct 21:00

Marseille Stade de Marscille

IRELAND v SCOTLAND
Sat, 7 Oct 21:00
Saint-Nens Stade de France
TONGA v ROMANIA
Sun, 8 Oct 17:45

Lille Stade Pierre-Mauroy
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Sun, 15 Oct 21:00
Saint-Denis Stade de France
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Sat, 28 Oct 21:00

Sau‘:—D;-mii Stade de France
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Fri, 20 Oct 21:00
Saint-Denis Stade de France
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FINAL 2

Sat, 14 Oct 21:00
Saint Denis Stade de France

v

RUNNER-UP
POOL A
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BRONZE
FINAL

Fri, 27 Oct 21:00

Saint-Denis Stade de France
‘ RUNNER-UP

SF1

Vv

RUNNER-UP
SF2

SEMI-
FINAL 2

Sat, 21 Oct 21:00
Saint-Denis Stade de France

WINNER
QF3

v

WINNER
QF 4

riwclive.com

QUARTER-
FINAL1

Sat, 14 Oct 17:00
Marseille Stade de M.

WINNER
POOLC

\'

RUNNER-UP
POOLD

QUARTER-
FINAL 3

Sun, 15 Oct 17:00
Marseille Stade de Marseille

WINNER
POOL D

Vv

RUNNER-UP
POOLC

MATCH SCHEDULE

official site : rugbyworldcup.com

AUSTRALIA v GEORGIA
Sat, 9 Sept 18:00
Saint-Denis Stads de | rance
WALES v FIJI
5Sun, 10 Sept 21:00
Bordcaux Stade de Sordeaux
WALES v PORTUGAL
Sat, 16 Sept 17:45
Nice Slade de Nice
AUSTRALIAVFIJI
Sun, 17 Sept 17:45
Szirt-Etienne Stade Geoffroy-Guichard
GEORGIA v PORTUGAL
Sat, 23 Sept 14:00

loulouse Stadium ce loulouse

ENGLAND v ARGENTINA
Sat, 9 Sept 21:00
Marseille Stade de Marseille
JAPAN v CHILE

Sun, 10 Sept 13:00

Ioulouse SHiadium de loulouse
SAMOA v CHILE
Sat, 16 Sept 15:00

Bordcaux Stade do Bordeaux

ENGLAND v JAPAN
Sun, 17 Sept 21:00
Nice Stade de Nice
ARGENTINA v SAMOA
Fri, 22 Sept 17:45

Saint-Elienne Slads Geoflroy-Guichard

WALES
AUSTRALIA
FlJI
GEORGIA
PORTUGAL

WALES v AUSTRALIA
Sun, 24 Sept 21:00
Lyon OL Stadium
FlJI v GEORGIA
Sat, 30 Sept 17:45

Bordcaux Stade de Bordeaux

AUSTRALIA v PORTUGAL

Sun, 10ct 17:45

Saini-Elienne Slade Geolfroy-Guichard

WALES v GEORGIA
Sat, 7 Oct 15:00
MNantee Stade de la Beaujeire

FLJIv PORTUGAL
Sun, 8 Oct 21:00

loulouse Stacium de loulouse

ENGLAND
JAPAN

ARGENTINA

SAMOA
CHILE

ENGLAND v CHILE
Sat, 23 Sept 17:45
Lille Stade Pierre-Mauray
JAPAN v SAMOA
Thu, 28 Sept 21:00

loulouse Stadium de loulouse
ARGENTINA v CHILE
Sat, 30 Sept 15:00

Mantes Stade de la Beaujoire

ENGLAND v SAMOA
Sat, 7 Oct 17:45
lille Stade Pierre-Mauray
JAPAN v ARGENTINA
Sun, 8 Oct 13:00

Mantes Slade de la Beaujgire

~




